The US and Canadian plants share basic systems, and are joined by 
a foot-bridge over the Tomifobia river, and by an indoor walkway 
that leads from one side of the plant to the other.
•Manufacturing space of fifty thousand square feet (50,000) 
expandable to seventy-five thousand square feet (75,000) with 
existing floor loads of 250-400 lbs. per square foot.
•Office space, laboratory space, shipping and receiving areas, 
security and control areas available up to thirty thousand square 
feet (30,000).
•Ample parking space for US and Canadian workers and visitors